Resolution 2025-02

Sewage Enforcement Fee Schedule

Permits .	
Conventional System PermitDesign review, permit approval; up	to 3 inspections\$600
Alternate System PermitDesign review, permit approval; up	to 3 inspections\$675
Experimental System PermitDesign review, permit approval; up	to 4 inspections\$850
Technical Decision Repair - Absorption AreaDesign review, permit approval; up	to 4 inspections\$675
Minor Repair Permit - Non-absorption Area Design review, permit approval; up	to 2 inspections\$375
Modification Permit - Non-absorption AreaDesign review, permit approval; up	to 2 inspections\$375
DEP Permitted Systems	<i>J</i>)\$600
Holding Tank PermitDesign review, permit approval; up	to 2 inspections\$575
Testing	
Soil Probes	hr. thereafter\$375
Percolation Tests6 holes; \$50 each additional hole	\$600
Spray Irrigation SiteAdditional \$175 over 20,000 sq. ft.	\$475
EDU Schedule	
EDU SchedulePlus \$75/EDU over 2 Permit FeeDesign review, permit approval; up	p to 3 inspections\$775
EDU Schedule	p to 3 inspections\$775
Plus \$75/EDU over 2 Permit Fee	o to 3 inspections\$775 \$225 \$275
Permit Fee	p to 3 inspections\$775 \$225 \$275 \$300
Permit Fee	p to 3 inspections\$775 \$225 \$275 \$300
Plus \$75/EDU over 2 Permit Fee	\$225 \$275 \$275 \$300 \$400
Permit Fee	\$225 \$275 \$275 \$300 \$400 \$110/hr. thereafter\$375
Plus \$75/EDU over 2 Permit Fee	\$225 \$275 \$275 \$300 \$400 \$110/hr. thereafter\$375
Planning Waiver & Non-Building Declaration	\$225 \$275 \$275 \$300 \$400 \$110/hr. thereafter\$375
Plus \$75/EDU over 2 Permit Fee	\$225 \$275 \$275 \$300 \$400 \$110/hr. thereafter\$375 ditional hole\$600
Plus \$75/EDU over 2 Permit Fee	\$225 \$275 \$275 \$300 \$400 \$110/hr. thereafter\$375 ditional hole\$110
Plus \$75/EDU over 2 Permit Fee	\$225 \$225 \$275 \$300 \$400 \$110/hr. thereafter\$375 ditional hole\$300
Plus \$75/EDU over 2 Permit Fee	\$225 \$225 \$275 \$300 \$400 \$110/hr. thereafter \$375 ditional hole \$600 \$110 \$110

NOTE: APPLICANT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR:

- 1. Contractor for soil probes
- 2. Percolation site preparation
- 3. Property boundaries for testing
- 4. PA One Call Notification
- 5. Wetland/Floodplain Delineation
- 6. Location of property easements and right-of-way issues
- 7. Clear access to testing areas

NOTE: ALL FEES ARE PAYABLE TO THE TOWNSHIP OR BOROUGH BY CHECK OR MONEY ORDER. NO CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS

^{*}All sewage complaints must be in writing and must include the contact information of the complainant.

^{*}Fees listed are typical. If additional time and expenses are incurred that are not covered by a permit it will be billed to the applicant. Failure to pay any additional fees will stop the permitting process until all fees are received.